Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 20Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Seinfeld 2021/22
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
13.08.2021 19:30Uhr Piesting - Admira Wr. Neustadt 2:1
20.08.2021 19:30Uhr Admira Wr. Neustadt Pottendorf 3:3
29.08.2021 17:00Uhr Lanzenkirchen - Admira Wr. Neustadt 3:0
08.09.2021 19:00Uhr Admira Wr. Neustadt - Theresienfeld 3:2
10.09.2021 19:30Uhr Admira Wr. Neustadt HW Wr. Neustadt 4:2
19.09.2021 16:00Uhr Wollersdorf - Admira Wr. Neustadt 3:3
24.09.2021 19:30Uhr Admira Wr. Neustadt Winzendorf 1:1
02.10.2021 15:30Uhr Oed/Waldegg - Admira Wr. Neustadt 5:1
08.10.2021 19:30Uhr Admira Wr. Neustadt Lichtenworth 1:2
15.10.2021 19:00Uhr Club 83 Wr. Neustadt - Admira Wr. Neustadt 1:1
22.10.2021 19:30Uhr Admira Wr. Neustadt Berndorf |1 12:2
31.10.2021 14:00Uhr Zillingdorf - Admira Wr. Neustadt 6:5
05.11.2021 19:30Uhr Admira Wr. Neustadt Weikersdorf 1:2
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(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 20Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Seinfeld 2021/22

25.03.2022
02.04.2022
08.04.2022
16.04.2022
24.04.2022
29.04.2022
06.05.2022
13.05.2022
21.05.2022
27.05.2022
04.06.2022
10.06.2022
18.06.2022

19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:45Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde
Admira Wr. Neustadt - Piesting
Pottendorf - Admira Wr. Neustadt
Admira Wr. Neustadt - Lanzenkirchen
Theresienfeld - Admira Wr. Neustadt

HW Wk . Neustadt

Admira Wr. Neustadt

Winzendorf

Admira Wr. Neustadt
Lichtenworth

Admira Wr. Neustadt

Berndorf |1

Admira Wr. Neustadt

Weiker sdorf

Admira Wr. Neustadt
Wollersdorf

Admira Wr. Neustadt
Oed/Waldegg
Admira Wr. Neustadt
Club 83 Wkr. Neustadt
Admira Wr. Neustadt
Zillingdorf

Admira Wr. Neustadt
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